Auszahlungsstich

Rang Name Vorname
1 Wachter Roland
2 Troxler Urs
3 Gmdr Peter
4 Felber Walter
5 Aeberli Friedrich
6 Biihler Patrick
7 Moser Robert
8 Jaggli Christian
9 Gobl Sascha
10 Tedaldi Marcel
11 Reist Peter
12 Fassler Alfred
13 Spitzbarth Roland
14 Bucher Ernst
15 Kinz Helmut
16 Ritimann Arthur
17 Rohr Beat
18 Baumler Rolf
19 Portig Fritz
20 Baumler Maya
21 Lidi Kurt
22 Oehler Hans
23 Sigg Christian
24 Maag Ernst
25 Baumler Roger
26 Eichenberger Erich
27 Bachmann  Rudolf
28 Schwengeler Ernst
29 Schmid Walter
30 Stecher Lorenz
31 Bu Sigve
32 Maurer Hansruedi
Netto Doppelgeld CHF 236.80
Total Auszahlung CHF 230.00

Jg.
1945
1941
1974
1947
1942
1975
1940
1955
1977
1949
1959
1933
1948
1940
1946
1947
1972
1974
1946
1978
1938
1932
1971
1932
1976
1943
1943
1946
1939
1944
1954
1940

Waffe Ort

Frei Zirich
Karabiner U'engstringen
Stgw 57/03 Amden
Stgw90  Zirich
Stagw Zirich
Stgw90  Zirich
Stgw 57-03 Ziirich
Kar Opfikon
Stgw 57-03 Aesch ZH
Stgw90  Zirich

Stgw 57-03 Ziirich
Stgw 57/03 Zirich
Stgw 57/03 Zirich

Stgw90  Zirich
Stagw Zirich
Stgw90  Aesch ZH
Stgw 90 Zirich
Stgw 57-03 Aesch ZH

Stgw 57/03 Oberrieden

Stgw90  Aesch ZH
Stgw 90 Zirich
Kar Ziirich
Stagw Zirich
Kar Ziirich
Stgw90  Aesch ZH
Stgw 57-03 Zirich
Stgw 90 Zirich
Stgw 57-03 Zirich
Karabiner Zirich
Stgw90  Opfikon
Stgw 57-03 Aesch ZH
Kar Opfikon

Vereinsname

Standschiitzen Gesellschaft Neumdnster

Schiitzengesellschaft

Schitzenverein
Zirich-Honggerberg

Schitzengesellschaft
Standschiitzen Gesellschaft

Zirich-Honggerberg
Opfikon

Aesch
Zirich-Honggerberg
Zirich-Honggerberg
Hirslanden-Riesbach

Standschiitzen Gesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft

Hirslanden-Riesbach
Aesch
Hirslanden-Riesbach
Aesch
Schitzenverein
Aesch
Hirslanden-Riesbach
Hirslanden-Riesbach

Standschiitzen Gesellschaft

Hirslanden-Riesbach
Aesch

Hirslanden-Riesbach
Hirslanden-Riesbach
Hirslanden-Riesbach

Standschiitzen Gesellschaft

Opfikon
Aesch
Opfikon

Unterengstringen
Mattstock
Schiitzenverein
Seebach
Neumdunster
Schitzenverein
Schiessverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Infanterie SV
Neumdunster
Seebach

Infanterie SV
Feldschitzenverein
Infanterie SV
Feldschitzenverein
Oberrieden
Feldschitzenverein
Infanterie SV
Infanterie SV
Neumdunster
Infanterie SV
Feldschiitzenverein
Infanterie SV
Infanterie SV
Infanterie SV
Neumdunster
Schiessverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiessverein

Resul
tat
375
370
367
363
358
356
356
352
350
349
348
348
343
337
337
337
335
335
335
328
328
327
324
322
320
318
317
317
316
306
293
267

Tief
schuss
97
99
98
95
100
98
97
91
91
95
99
92
99
94
91
85
100
90
86
89
88
88
87
93
92
90
97
83
87
79
89
79

Betrag
Fr.
18
28
20
28

7
17
12
17

8
12
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